N A

A EIES

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

TE 4R SRIETT I 454 M (HSDL20241108)

FE | #5

1 GE
2 GE
3 R
4 FA
5 FA
6.1 | HA
6.2 | BA
7 FA
8 FA
9 GE
R (%4)

T E A A

FOAR B BL B AP A

T Ak 4

PANTE AR,
WEHE. FROEMES M
BRI E

ARAEHAT R B A AT E B E . S AT O, IR SATI AT EM S5 S AT AR A3, 4-1. 80 AR

1.
REM1.1-03; BT A%
2.

ARABALAT LR BT 4R 1 o B e AR R OL, dP R RATIT A, WISERATAN4-2. T ERARTATIND. 6-1. 4405 MATHXR

1. 3-005 B
WAL

FRE RIS

I & F %

1/3

3.0

7.0
7.0
6.0

A~ SH

5
| A
o | CRRETE

— S Ay

e gl

H

3.0

7.5
7.5
6.0

1|

S
=

Fe B -HE X

P O
i~ S &

E
RTINS

w
(=1

3.5

8.0
8.0
6.5



TR SR B0 PIAE

BORRIST VP (2)

T 4B RIE TR 4R A W) (HSDL20241108)

FE g% FRTE A&
1 B4 AR B
2 EE =R E
3 B4 WBRANHEARER
4 BR HEHEERE. FROEES
S S & Vi
6.1 | #HAK 1. #ﬁ%EWTfﬁr'réﬁxMUfﬁEléﬁiﬁ MRS, EIRE AT A AW ELS-3. 54 A MTEARSIM. 4-1. 840 AT
K110 BB,
6.2 | #HA ﬁﬁ%#&ﬁiﬁfﬁﬁﬁg/“f#éﬁi Bl ESRRTT REWR, dFE AT, WETATHA-2. 105 BEARTITHL. 6-1.4%; TATHEXR
T HAR ARTHFF
8 | BAR  FERIEHE
9 WHE HATE
it
TR (%54)

2/3

2.2

7.0
5.6
6.0

5t~ ST

B
s

S N
v | RS
o | REHK
3 Feran
~— S Ay

2.5

6.5
6.0
6.0

T

it

LS

N
=

6w
B P o Fedwr

RTINS

T i — S A

w
o
S

8.0

7.0

6.5
67.5



TR SR B0 PIAE

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

T 4B RIE TR 4R A W) (HSDL20241108)

FE g% FRTE A&
1 B4 AR B
2 CE =R E
3 B4 WBRANHEARER
4 BR TEHEERE. FROEES
S S & Vi
6.1 | #HAK 1. #ﬁ%EWTfﬁr'réﬁxMUfﬁEléﬁiﬁ MRS, EIRE AT A AW ELS-3. 54 A MTEARSIM. 4-1. 840 AT
K110 BB,
6.2 | #HA ﬁﬁ%#&ﬁiﬁfﬁﬁﬁg/“f#éﬁi Bl ESRRTT REWR, dFE AT, WETATHA-2. 105 BEARTITHL. 6-1.4%; TATHEXR
T HAR ARTHFF
8 | BAR  FEMRIEHE
9 WHE HATE
it
TR (%54)

3/3

3.0

7.0
7.0
6.0

5t~ ST

B
s

2SR N
v | RS
o | REHK
3 Fe A
~— S A ¥

3.0

7.0

7.0

6.0
61.5

T

it

LS

N
=

6w
B P o Fedr

RTINS

T i — S A

w
o
S

3.5

7.0
8.0
7.0



